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Werkzeuge | Tools
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Kontakte | Contact persons

Vertrieb & Technische Beratung
Sales & Technical Support

+49(0) 2832-97281-0
vertrieb@absturzsicherung.de

Schulung
Training

+49(0) 2832-97281-148
schulung@absturzsicherung.de

Montagevorbereitung
Assembly

+49(0) 28 32-972 81- 260
service@absturzsicherung.de

Sicherheitshinweise | Safety instructions

Montageanleitung beachten (1) und Sicherheitshinweise beachten (2).

Comply with the installation manual (1) and Comply with the safety instructions (2).
Respecter la notice de montage (1) and Respecter les consignes de sécurité (2).
Montagehandleiding in acht nemen (1) and Veiligheidsinstructies in acht nemen (2).

CnasBailTe MHCTPyKuuMTE 3a MoHTaX (1) and Ci P 3a ).

Falg monteringsvejledningen (1) and Folg sikkerhedshenvisningerne (2).
Jérgige paigaldusjuhendit (1) ja o iseid (2).

Noudata asennusohjeita (1) and Noudata turvallisuusohjeita (2).

Rispettare le istruzioni di montaggio (1) and Rispettare le istruzioni di sicurezza (2).
Przestrzegat zalecen instrukeji montazu (1) and Przestrzegat zasad bezpieczefistwax (2).
Dodrzujte névod na montéz (1) and Dodrzujte bezpenostné pokyny (2).

Sledite navodilom za namestitev (1) and Sledite varnostnim navodilom (2).

Observar las instrucciones de montaje (1) and Observar las indicaciones de seguridad (2).
Dodrujte névod k montaZi (1) and DodrZujte bezpeénostni pokyny (2).

6t (1) and Vegye figyelembe a biztonségi utasitasokat (2).

Vegye figyelembe az o:

Fiir eine ordnungsgemaRe Montage ist eine Dokumentation des Einbaus zwingend erforderlich!
For a proper installation, a complete documentation of assemly is absolutely necessary.

Mustertypenschild | Sample label

ABS SAFETY GMBH [3]

Kevelaer, Germany

info@absturzsicherung.de
www.absturzsicherung.de

[ABS]

Mustertypenschild /
Sample only

Chargennummer /
Batch number

@ Normen / Standards

Max. Nutzer gleichzeitig (DIN EN 795:2012)
Max. No. of simultaneous users

@ Modellnummer / Model number

B
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[]-
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Document assembly step
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Absturzsicherung mit System

> 7

ABS-Lock Falz IV-ST Zwischenhalter /
Intermediate bracket

Edelstahl Aluminium Kupfer Stahl Titanzink
Stainless steel Aluminium Copper Steel Titanium zinc

‘JKD,Smm i3 ‘ﬁﬂﬁmm i3 ‘H&G,Smm *‘I ‘JKU,Smm |i|3 iﬂ]mm |n|3
J:LD,Smm ia £0,7mm |n|1 JEO,Bmm |i1 J:LU,Gmm |n|1 JEOJmm |n|3
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Absturzschorung mit Systom
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Absturzsicherung mit System
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Absturzschorung mit Systom
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Absturzsicherung mit Syster
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Absturzsicherung mit System
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Absturzschorung mit Systom
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ABS Safety GmbH

Gewerbering 3
D-47623 Kevelaer
Germany

Tel.: +492832 97281-0
Fax: +492832 972 81-285

info@absturzsicherung.de

& ww.absturzsicherung.de  o=.de/en  ().de/fr o .de/nl

RS 18. Februar 2021

@ instagram.com/abssafety

youtube.com/abssafetygmbh

facebook.com/ABS.Safety
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